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2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Shaquem's Strong Hand
TN Deerslayers 2
Sunrise Sanctuary
DJ-wild

Vegas Raiders 6
AngryLittleEIfD05

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Shaquem's Strong Hand
The 1st Dynasty

TN Deerslayers 2
DJ-wild

Vegas Raiders 6
AngryLittleEIfD05

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Shaquem's Strong Hand
The 1st Dynasty
Sunrise Sanctuary
Salty's Pound Rescue
Upton & Jerry = Legend
Hannibal Warriors 2

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Shaquem's Strong Hand
The 1st Dynasty

Sharks

DJ-wild

Vegas Raiders 6
AngryLittleEIfD05

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Shaquem's Strong Hand
The 1st Dynasty

TN Deerslayers 2
Sunrise Sanctuary
Sharks

Salty's Pound Rescue

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Shaquem's Strong Hand
The 1st Dynasty

TN Deerslayers 2
Sharks

Upton & Jerry = Legend
AngryLittleEIfD05

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Shaquem's Strong Hand
The 1st Dynasty

Sharks

DJ-wild

Upton & Jerry = Legend
Vegas Raiders 6

The Wild Ones
116.25 VS The 1st Dynasty
137.85 Vs Sharks
128.40 VS Upton & Jerry = Legend
118.55 Vs Salty's Pound Rescue
116.70 VS Hannibal Warriors 2
145.10 VS FUKCANCER
175.45 VS Sharks
151.45 VS Sunrise Sanctuary
95.80 VS Salty's Pound Rescue
130.35 VS Upton & Jerry = Legend
94.10 VS FUKCANCER
131.60 Vs Hannibal Warriors 2
184.05 VS TN Deerslayers 2
130.60 VS DJ-wild
156.25 VS Sharks
107.60 Vs Vegas Raiders 6
112.65 VS AngryLittleEIfD05
119.55 VS FUKCANCER
141.95 VS Sunrise Sanctuary
123.20 Vs TN Deerslayers 2
152.40 VS Upton & Jerry = Legend
127.55 Vs Salty's Pound Rescue
120.40 VS Hannibal Warriors 2
184.15 VS FUKCANCER
161.90 VS Upton & Jerry = Legend
124.65 Vs AngryLittleEIfD05
114.95 VS DJ-wild
108.60 Vs Vegas Raiders 6
121.65 VS Hannibal Warriors 2
97.65 VS FUKCANCER
76.65 VS DJ-wild
157.40 Vs Salty's Pound Rescue
123.75 VS Sunrise Sanctuary
106.10 Vs Vegas Raiders 6
110.60 VS FUKCANCER
144.50 Vs Hannibal Warriors 2
101.00 VS TN Deerslayers 2
133.50 VS Sunrise Sanctuary
166.30 VS Salty's Pound Rescue
126.65 Vs AngryLittleEIfD05
86.00 Vs Hannibal Warriors 2
105.45 VS FUKCANCER
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140.75
118.25
136.15
117.50
104.75
118.00

131.10
138.00
109.05
109.10
120.20
107.55

125.20
140.70
124.85

92.50
153.00
112.75

106.85
159.00
112.05
104.25
147.05
119.45

148.10
129.10
102.35
100.05
114.55
106.35

96.55
116.70
111.85
152.65

96.00

97.60

148.70
143.75
131.00
125.70

92.35
129.75
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Shaguem's Strong Hand
The 1st Dynasty

Sharks

DJ-Wild

Salty's Pound Rescue
Vegas Raiders 6

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Shaguem's Strong Hand
The 1st Dynasty

TN Deerslayers 2
Sunrise Sanctuary
DJ-wild

Salty's Pound Rescue

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Shaguem's Strong Hand
The 1st Dynasty

TN Deerslayers 2
Sunrise Sanctuary
Sharks

Upton & Jerry = Legend

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Shaguem's Strong Hand
The 1st Dynasty

TN Deerslayers 2
Sunrise Sanctuary
Sharks

Salty's Pound Rescue

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Shaguem's Strong Hand
The 1st Dynasty

TN Deerslayers 2
Sunrise Sanctuary
Sharks

DJ-Wild

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Shaguem's Strong Hand
TN Deerslayers 2
Sharks

Salty's Pound Rescue
Vegas Raiders 6
Hannibal Warriors 2

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

TN Deerslayers 2
DJ-wild

FUKCANCER

Hannibal Warriors 2
Salty's Pound Rescue
Shaquem's Strong Hand
Sunrise Sanctuary

138.70
127.85
127.45

88.60
116.10
117.95

136.20
176.90
113.75
101.60
133.25

89.70

167.20
125.45
127.00
118.40

97.10
100.45

134.90
138.35
138.55
122.35
147.85
103.40

174.40
128.20
109.60
107.50
107.20
138.85

123.20
99.55
103.15
108.95
76.10
133.50

116.65

96.45
117.25
103.15
135.55
153.55
160.60

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Sunrise Sanctuary

TN Deerslayers 2
FUKCANCER

Upton & Jerry = Legend
Hannibal Warriors 2
AngryLittleEIfD05

Vegas Raiders 6
Sharks
AngryLittleEIfD05
Hannibal Warriors 2
FUKCANCER

Upton & Jerry = Legend

Salty's Pound Rescue
FUKCANCER
Hannibal Warriors 2
AngryLittleEIfD05
DJ-Wild

Vegas Raiders 6

Hannibal Warriors 2
Vegas Raiders 6
FUKCANCER

DJ-wild

Upton & Jerry = Legend
AngryLittleEIfD05

AngryLittleEIfD05
Upton & Jerry = Legend
Vegas Raiders 6
FUKCANCER

Salty's Pound Rescue
Hannibal Warriors 2

The 1st Dynasty
Sunrise Sanctuary
DJ-Wild

Upton & Jerry = Legend
AngryLittleEIfD05
FUKCANCER

Sharks
AngryLittleEIfD05
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111.05
112.40
88.25
144.40
124.55
94.90

99.40
116.00
165.05

82.15

90.95

85.80

125.35
125.85
109.35
111.25
125.80

57.90

87.40
105.85
109.15
137.20
114.90
112.75

115.50
112.75

73.40
112.65
113.60
136.85

168.45
158.45
125.95
168.85

83.85
127.25

87.90
146.60
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The 1st Dynasty 116.70
Upton & Jerry = Legend 102.60
Vegas Raiders 6 72.30

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

TN Deerslayers 2 108.30 VS Shaquem's Strong Hand 137.10
AngryLittleEIfD05 138.60 Vs The 1st Dynasty 160.95
DJ-Wild 111.65
FUKCANCER 114.15
Hannibal Warriors 2 111.75
Salty's Pound Rescue 108.30
Sharks 95.65
Sunrise Sanctuary 109.90
Upton & Jerry = Legend 84.95
Vegas Raiders 6 63.40

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

The 1st Dynasty 113.65 Vs Shaquem's Strong Hand 185.80
TN Deerslayers 2 57.75 Vs AngryLittleEIfD05 117.35
DJ-wild 120.90
FUKCANCER 118.05
Hannibal Warriors 2 90.35
Salty's Pound Rescue 78.75
Sharks 84.85
Sunrise Sanctuary 138.80
Upton & Jerry = Legend 128.10
Vegas Raiders 6 48.40
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