

## **The Wild Ones**

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Shaquem's Strong Hand	116.25	VS	The 1st Dynasty	140.75
TN Deerslayers 2	137.85	VS	Sharks	118.25
Sunrise Sanctuary	128.40	VS	Upton & Jerry = Legend	136.15
DJ-Wild	118.55	VS	Salty's Pound Rescue	117.50
Vegas Raiders 6	116.70	VS	Hannibal Warriors 2	104.75
AngryLittleElfD05	145.10	VS	FUKCANCER	118.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Shaquem's Strong Hand	175.45	VS	Sharks	131.10
The 1st Dynasty	151.45	VS	Sunrise Sanctuary	138.00
TN Deerslayers 2	95.80	VS	Salty's Pound Rescue	109.05
DJ-Wild	130.35	VS	Upton & Jerry = Legend	109.10
Vegas Raiders 6	94.10	VS	FUKCANCER	120.20
AngryLittleElfD05	131.60	VS	Hannibal Warriors 2	107.55
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Shaquem's Strong Hand	184.05	VS	TN Deerslayers 2	125.20
The 1st Dynasty	130.60	VS	DJ-Wild	140.70
Sunrise Sanctuary	156.25	VS	Sharks	124.85
Salty's Pound Rescue	107.60	VS	Vegas Raiders 6	92.50
Upton & Jerry = Legend	112.65	VS	AngryLittleElfD05	153.00
Hannibal Warriors 2	119.55	VS	FUKCANCER	112.75
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Shaquem's Strong Hand	141.95	VS	Sunrise Sanctuary	106.85
The 1st Dynasty	123.20	VS	TN Deerslayers 2	159.00
Sharks	152.40	VS	Upton & Jerry = Legend	112.05
DJ-Wild	127.55	VS	Salty's Pound Rescue	104.25
Vegas Raiders 6	120.40	VS	Hannibal Warriors 2	147.05
AngryLittleElfD05	184.15	VS	FUKCANCER	119.45
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Shaquem's Strong Hand	161.90	VS	Upton & Jerry = Legend	148.10
The 1st Dynasty	124.65	VS	AngryLittleElfD05	129.10
TN Deerslayers 2	114.95	VS	DJ-Wild	102.35
Sunrise Sanctuary	108.60	VS	Vegas Raiders 6	100.05
Sharks	121.65	VS	Hannibal Warriors 2	114.55
Salty's Pound Rescue	97.65	VS	FUKCANCER	106.35
Wall of NEL Wall o				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Shaquem's Strong Hand	76.65	\/0	DJ-Wild	96.55
_		VS		
The 1st Dynasty	157.40	VS	Salty's Pound Rescue	116.70
TN Deerslayers 2	123.75	VS	Sunrise Sanctuary	111.85
Sharks	106.10	VS	Vegas Raiders 6	152.65
Upton & Jerry = Legend	110.60	VS	FUKCANCER	96.00
AngryLittleElfD05	144.50	VS	Hannibal Warriors 2	97.60
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Shaquem's Strong Hand	101.00	VS	TN Deerslayers 2	148.70
_	133.50		Sunrise Sanctuary	143.75
The 1st Dynasty Sharks	166.30	VS	Salty's Pound Rescue	131.00
		VS	-	
DJ-Wild	126.65	VS	AngryLittleElfD05	125.70
Upton & Jerry = Legend	86.00	VS	Hannibal Warriors 2	92.35
Vegas Raiders 6	105.45	VS	FUKCANCER	129.75



## **The Wild Ones**

Mook 9 NEL Wook 9				_
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Shaquem's Strong Hand	138.70	vs	Sunrise Sanctuary	111.05
The 1st Dynasty	127.85	VS	TN Deerslayers 2	112.40
Sharks	127.45	VS	FUKCANCER	88.25
DJ-Wild	88.60	vs	Upton & Jerry = Legend	144.40
Salty's Pound Rescue	116.10	VS	Hannibal Warriors 2	124.55
Vegas Raiders 6	117.95	VS	AngryLittleElfD05	94.90
rogas raiders s	117.00	••	7 mgry zmoznoso	01.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Shaquem's Strong Hand	136.20	VS	Vegas Raiders 6	99.40
The 1st Dynasty	176.90	VS	Sharks	116.00
TN Deerslayers 2	113.75	VS	AngryLittleElfD05	165.05
Sunrise Sanctuary	101.60	VS	Hannibal Warriors 2	82.15
DJ-Wild	133.25	VS	FUKCANCER	90.95
Salty's Pound Rescue	89.70	VS	Upton & Jerry = Legend	85.80
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Shaquem's Strong Hand	167.20	VS	Salty's Pound Rescue	125.35
The 1st Dynasty	125.45	VS	FUKCANCER	125.85
TN Deerslayers 2	127.00	VS	Hannibal Warriors 2	109.35
Sunrise Sanctuary	118.40	vs	AngryLittleElfD05	111.25
Sharks	97.10	VS	DJ-Wild	125.80
Upton & Jerry = Legend	100.45	vs	Vegas Raiders 6	57.90
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Shaquem's Strong Hand	134.90	VS	Hannibal Warriors 2	87.40
The 1st Dynasty	138.35	VS VS	Vegas Raiders 6	105.85
TN Deerslayers 2	138.55	VS	FUKCANCER	109.15
Sunrise Sanctuary	122.35	VS	DJ-Wild	137.20
Sharks	147.85	VS	Upton & Jerry = Legend	114.90
Salty's Pound Rescue	103.40	vs	AngryLittleElfD05	112.75
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Shaquem's Strong Hand	174.40	VC	AngryLittleElfD05	115.50
The 1st Dynasty	128.20	vs vs	Upton & Jerry = Legend	112.75
TN Deerslayers 2	109.60	vs vs	Vegas Raiders 6	73.40
Sunrise Sanctuary	107.50	VS VS	FUKCANCER	112.65
Sharks	107.20	vs	Salty's Pound Rescue	113.60
DJ-Wild	138.85	vs	Hannibal Warriors 2	136.85
26 11114	100.00		Tianingal Trainers 2	100.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Shaquem's Strong Hand	123.20	VS	The 1st Dynasty	168.45
TN Deerslayers 2	99.55	VS	Sunrise Sanctuary	158.45
Sharks	103.15	VS	DJ-Wild	125.95
Salty's Pound Rescue	108.95	VS	Upton & Jerry = Legend	168.85
Vegas Raiders 6	76.10	VS	AngryLittleElfD05	83.85
Hannibal Warriors 2	133.50	vs	FUKCANCER	127.25
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
TN Deerslayers 2	116.65	VS	Sharks	87.90
DJ-Wild	96.45	VS	AngryLittleElfD05	146.60
FUKCANCER	117.25			
Hannibal Warriors 2	103.15			
Salty's Pound Rescue	135.55			
Shaquem's Strong Hand	153.55			
Sunrise Sanctuary	160.60			



## **The Wild Ones**

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

The 1st Dynasty	116.70			
Upton & Jerry = Legend	102.60			
Vegas Raiders 6	72.30			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
TN Deerslayers 2	108.30	VS	Shaquem's Strong Hand	137.10
AngryLittleElfD05	138.60	VS	The 1st Dynasty	160.95
DJ-Wild	111.65			
FUKCANCER	114.15			
Hannibal Warriors 2	111.75			
Salty's Pound Rescue	108.30			
Sharks	95.65			
Sunrise Sanctuary	109.90			
Upton & Jerry = Legend	84.95			
Vegas Raiders 6	63.40			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
The 1st Dynasty	113.65	VS	Shaquem's Strong Hand	185.80
TN Deerslayers 2	57.75	VS	AngryLittleElfD05	117.35
DJ-Wild	120.90			
FUKCANCER	118.05			
Hannibal Warriors 2	90.35			
Salty's Pound Rescue	78.75			
Sharks	84.85			
Sunrise Sanctuary	138.80			
Upton & Jerry = Legend	128.10			
Vegas Raiders 6	48.40			